A6V10284161_p_en_-- Building Technologies
2018-06-15 Control Products and Systems
Cerberus™ PRO
OOH740, OOHC740
Automatic fire detectors
ASAtechnologyTMFor the automatically addressable detector bus C-NET
collective / conventional (OOH740 only)
 Signal processing with ASAtechnology

Fire Safety 2018-06-15
Type Overview
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
OOH740 Multi-sensor fire detector, ASA S54320-F7-A3 0.124
OOHC740 Fire and CO detector, ASA S54320-F8-A3 0.128
DB721 Detector base with loop contact S54319-F11-A1 0.052
DB721D Detector base with loop contact S54319-F15-A1 0.054
DB722 Detector base S54319-F19-A1 0.052
DB110 Detector base (collective) S54372-F5-A1 0.052
DBS720 Sounder base S54319-F5-A1 0.090
Accessories
BA720 Base attachment S54319-F20-A1 0.051
BA721 Base attachment wet S54319-F29-A1 0.272
FDBZ291 Designation plate A5Q00002621 0.002
DBZ1193A Designation plate BPZ:4864330001 0.076
RS720 Detector base seal S54319-F8-A1 0.012
LP720 Detector locking device S54319-F9-A1 0.001
FDBH291 Detector heating unit A5Q00004439 0.015
DBZ1194 Protective cage BPZ:4677110001 0.138
DBZ1190-AA Micro terminal 0.28…0.5 mm² BPZ:4677080001 0.001
DBZ1190-AB Connection terminals 0.5…2.5 mm² BPZ:4942340001 0.001
PSR720-1 Parameter set resistor 33k S54319-F16-A1 0.001
PSR720-2 Parameter set resistor 68k S54319-F17-A1 0.001
Accessories
Base attachment BA720